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CCPRA Contestants have been competing all year at rodeos
across the West Coast for over $500,000 in prize money. The
top 13 contestants in each event are coming to Red Bluff, CA
November 29th & 30th to compete for the coveted Champion
title. Join us for a weekend of Bareback Riding, Saddle Bronc,
Tie Down Roping, Steer Wrestling, Breakaway Roping, Team
Roping, Barrel Racing, and Bull Riding in the Pauline Davis

Pavilion at the Tehama District Fairgrounds!

Fri. Nov. 29th Rodeo Starts at 7:00
Sat. Nov. 30th Rodeo Starts at 5:00
Fri. Nov. 29th Rodeo Starts at 7:00
Sat. Nov. 30th Rodeo Starts at 5:00

CALIFORNIA COWBOY’S 

For questions, please contact the
CCPRA Office at (209)853-5090

PO Box 1507, Oakdale, CA 95361 || CCPRA@yahoo.com || ccpra.com

Two thrilling days of rodeo action, as the top 13 Cowboys
and Cowgirls of the season compete for the prestigious

title of Champion!

PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOC.

FINALSFINALS RODEORODEO

NOVEMBER 29-30 IN RED BLUFFNOVEMBER 29-30 IN RED BLUFF



Title Sponsor - $2,000Title Sponsor - $2,000
TOP BILLING ON ALL ADVERTISING - PRINT, RADIO, TICKETS,
AND SOCIAL MEDIA YOUR NAME HERE PRESENTS THE
CALIFORNIA COWBOY'S PROFESSIONAL RODEO
ASSOCIATION FINALS RODEO
SIGN ON TOP PANEL OF THE SCOREBOARD
SCOREBOARD ROTATING COVERAGE
ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT EACH PERFORMANCE 
6 RODEO TICKETS TO FRIDAY & SATURDAYS PERFORMANCES
6 DINNER TICKETS TO THE AWARDS BANQUET

Scoreboard Sponsor - $1,500Scoreboard Sponsor - $1,500
YOUR SIGN ON ONE OF THE TWO PANELS OF THE
SCOREBOARD
SCOREBOARD ROTATING COVERAGE
ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT EACH PERFORMANCE 
4 RODEO TICKETS TO FRIDAY & SATURDAYS PERFORMANCES
4 DINNER TICKETS TO THE AWARDS BANQUET

Saddle Sponsor - $1,500Saddle Sponsor - $1,500
MULTIPLE ANNOUNCEMENTS DURING DESIGNATED EVENT
YOUR SIGN ON ARENA FENCE
SCOREBOARD ROTATING COVERAGE
4 RODEO TICKETS TO FRIDAY & SATURDAYS PERFORMANCES
4 DINNER TICKETS TO THE AWARDS BANQUET 

Bucking Chute Sponsor - $1,000Bucking Chute Sponsor - $1,000
YOUR SIGN ON ONE OF THE SIX CHUTE GATES 
SCOREBOARD ROTATING COVERAGE
ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT EACH PERFORMANCE 
4 RODEO TICKETS TO FRIDAY & SATURDAYS PERFORMANCES
4 DINNER TICKETS TO THE AWARDS BANQUET

Arena Sign Sponsor - $500Arena Sign Sponsor - $500
SCOREBOARD ROTATING COVERAGE
YOUR SIGN ON THE ARENA FENCE 
ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT EACH PERFORMANCE 
2 RODEO TICKETS TO FRIDAY & SATURDAYS PERFORMANCES

November 29 and 30 at the Tehama District FairgroundsNovember 29 and 30 at the Tehama District Fairgrounds

Buckle Sponsor- $300Buckle Sponsor- $300
SCOREBOARD ROTATING COVERAGE
ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT EACH PERFORMANCE 
2 RODEO TICKETS TO FRIDAY & SATURDAYS PERFORMANCES


